
BUFFCO SUMMER TRACK SERIES  
21 May 2021 – 800m 

 

 Results 

 

Heat 6 7:30pm Club Result 
   
1 Alex Niemy BuffCo 2:49.85 
2 Samuel Lee Unattached 2:53.45 
3 Chiaki Ohara BuffCo 3:08.11 
 Christine Pudwill BuffCo DNS 

 

Heat 5 7:35pm Club Result 

   

1 Lewis Borquin BuffCo 2:40.26 

2 Madi Brown BuffCo 2:44.64 

3 Ryuto Arai BuffCo 2:46.38 

 CM Yu Hong Kong DNS 

 Tony Lui Sub 3為本 DNS 

 

Heat 4 7:40pm Club Result 

   

1 Andy Guy AVOHK 2:18.96 

2 Matthew Yu BuffCo 2:21.10 

3 Victor RUN 2:22.73 

4 Phil Wright Unattached 2:24.94 

5 Hugo Grange BuffCo 2:28.57 

6 Henry Chu Unattached 2:30.05 

7 Asrya Gobindpuri Unattached 2:36.08 

8 Maxime Gheysen Unattached 2:42.22 

 

Heat 3 7:45pm Club Result 

   

1 Arnaud Mauduit Hong Kong 2:24.35 

2 Ella Brown BuffCo 2:26.23 

 Wai Lun Mok Raidlight DNS 

 

 

 

 



Heat 2 7:50pm Club Result 

   

1 Swiss Duangthip BuffCo 2:07.93 

2 Dom Davidson BuffCo 2:09.69 

3 Loughlin Davidson BuffCo 2:10.91 

4 Jiro Loasby BuffCo 2:14.09 

5 Jean-Baptiste M. Unattached 2:15.93 

 

Heat 1 8:00pm Club Result 

   

1 Rafe Man BuffCo 2:00.28 

2 Jabez Siu BuffCo 2:00.64 

3 Wee Duangthip BuffCo 2:09.89 

 

Teams – top 3 runner’s times will be added up for the team title. Need at least 3 runners to 

compete, no max number. If there any errors or you do not see your name here, or if you 

left out a team name but want to add one, just contact Harry at info@buffco.hk before the 

race. 

TEAM RUNNERS 
BuffCo (Men) 13 

BuffCo (Women) 2 
Hong Kong 1 

RUN 1 
AVOHK 1 

  
  

 

Only 1 eligible team – BuffCo (Men) 

Top-3 Time: 6:08.85 

Rafe Man (2:00.28), Jabez Siu (2:00.64), Swiss Duangthip (2:07.93). 
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Overall Results 

 

Heat 6 7:30pm Club Result 
   
1 Rafe Man BuffCo 2:00.28 
2 Jabez Siu BuffCo 2:00.64 
3 Swiss Duangthip BuffCo 2:07.93 
4 Dom Davidson BuffCo 2:09.69 
5 Wee Duangthip BuffCo 2:09.89 
6 Loughlin Davidson BuffCo 2:10.91 
7 Jiro Loasby BuffCo 2:14.09 
8 Jean-Baptiste M. Unattached 2:15.93 
9 Andy Guy AVOHK 2:18.96 
10 Matthew Yu BuffCo 2:21.10 
11 Victor RUN 2:22.73 
12 Arnaud Mauduit Hong Kong 2:24.35 
13 Phil Wright Unattached 2:24.94 
14 Ella Brown BuffCo 2:26.23 
15 Hugo Grange BuffCo 2:28.57 
16 Henry Chu Unattached 2:30.05 
17 Asrya Gobindpuri Unattached 2:36.08 
18 Lewis Borquin BuffCo 2:40.26 
19 Maxime Gheysen Unattached 2:42.22 
20 Madi Brown BuffCo 2:44.64 
21 Ryuto Arai BuffCo 2:46.38 
22 Alex Niemy BuffCo 2:49.85 
23 Samuel Lee Unattached 2:53.45 
24 Chiaki Ohara BuffCo 3:08.11 
 Christine Pudwill BuffCo DNS 
 CM Yu Hong Kong DNS 
 Wai Lun Mok Raidlight DNS 
 Tony Lui Sub 3為本 DNS 

 


